Linear Range

DELTALINE 1

Monochrome indoor linear high output LED fixture.
Supplied with 3 meters of cable.

Mounting by lateral mounting flanges (see available
accessories).

End to end installation ensuring continuity and
consistency of the lighting on its entire length.

Tilt on longitudinal axis: +/- 180 °

Remote power supply (to be selected according

to the project).

WARRANTY

CONCEPTION
FABRICATION

Technical specifications

Light source type LED
Led Power Rating 24 W per meter
Beam angle 22°0r 40° or 19°x 46° or 75°x120°

Color temperature (step Macadam spcms) 3000K - 4000K

Led nominal output (495mm)
Led nominal output (981mm)
CRI (Ra)

Lumen maintenance L80B10
Dimming/control

Thermal dissipation

Housing materials

Weight
Dimensions (hors fixations)

Finsh

1200Im - 1200 Im
2400Im - 2400 Im

95 95
80 000 operating hours
See available power supplies
Passive
Body : aluminium
Cover : polycarbonate
According to length
495 mm or 981 mm
(Other dimensions on demand)
Black anodised aluminium
RAL color on demand

ECO

DESIGN
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DELTALINE 1

Dimensions with standard mounting flanges
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Accessories

Straight mounting Standard mounting Anti-glare louvre
flange flange
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Colorimetry Data
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Source: Led 3000K Manufacturer: SPX LIGHTING
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CESO1
CESO04
CESO7
CES10
CES13
CES16
CES19
CES22
CES25
CES28
CES31
CES34
CES37
CES40
CES43
CES46

Values given as an indication, varying around the typical
value.

CES49
CES52
CES55

<

CES58

CES61
CES64

0.4394
0.4068
0.2510
0.5228

CES67

CES70
CES73
CES76
CES79
CES82
CES85
CES88
CES91
CES94

CES97

CIE 13.3-1995
(CRI)

R, 96
R, 88
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DELTALINE 1

ltems References

Power Beam angle Warm White Neutral White
consumption
12W 495 mm 22° LI1100040 LI1100039
12W 495 mm 40° LI1100043 LIl00042
12W 495 mm 75° x 120° LII00046 LI1100045
12W 495 mm 19° x 46° LI1100049 LI100048
24W 981 mm 22° LIlI00116 LII00115
24W 981 mm 40° LII00119 LII00118
24W 981 mm 75° X 120° LIloo122 LIl00121
24W 981 mm 19° X 46 ° LIl00125 LIl00124

Power supply References

For Deltaline 1 length 495 mm IP20 ALIO0114
For Deltaline 1 length 981 mm IP20 ALI00081
For 1 to 4 Deltalines 1 length 495 mm IP20 ALIO0017
For 1 to 2 Deltalines 1 length 981 mm IP20 ALI00017
|POWERSUPPLYF-OV ]
For 1 Deltaline 1 length 495 mm IP20 ALIO0111
For 1 Deltaline 1 length 981mm IP20 ALI00081
For 2 Deltalines 1 length 495 mm IP20 ALI00081
For 1 to 4 Deltalines 1 length 495 mm IP20 ALIO0017
For 1 to 2 Deltalines 1 length 981mm IP20 ALI00017

Other power supplies on demand

Accessories References

Integrated black halogen-free 3m cable ACCO00066
Black standard mounting flange (unit) ACCO00069
Black standard mounting flange (pair) ACCO00070
Black vertical mounting flange (unit) ACCO00073
Black vertical mounting flange (pair) ACCO00074
Black Anti-Glare louver length 495mm ACCO00078
Black Anti-Glare louver length 981mm ACC00081 Anti-glare louver
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